AREA
Bedford
Defiance
Defiance
Delta
Delta
Five Points
Genoa
Maumee/ Holland
Maumee-Monclova
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
McClure
0ld Orchard
QOregon
Oregon
Oregon
QOttawa Hills
QOttawa Hills
QOttawa Hills
QOttawa Hills
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
South Toledo
Springfield Twp.
Spring Meadows
Sylvania
Sylvania
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Tremainsville
Washington Local
Washington Local
Waterville
Waterville
West Toledo
West Toledo

PRICE

$169,900
$84,500

$69,500

$239,990
$124,000
$44,900

$94,500

$165,900
$289,000
$319,000
$385,000
$259,500
$58,200

$179,900
$199,900
$169,900
$169,900
$279,900
$349,900
$169,900
$159,900
$309,900
$174,500
$199,750
$197,500
$499,900
$239,900
$139,900
$289,900
$124,900
$399,900
$349,000
$104,900
$189,900
$109,900
$63,900

$199,900
$99,900

$99,900

$234,900
$238,000
$104,900
$139,000

DAY/TIMES

Sun 2-3 pm

Sun 2-4 pm

Sun 2-4 pm

Sun 3:30-5pm

Sun 1:30-3pm
Sunday 1-3 pm

Sun 2-4 pm

Sun 1-4

Sun 2:00-4:00 pm
Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm
Sun. 12:00-1:30pm
Sun 2-4 pm

Sat 10-12

Sun 2:30-4 pm
Sunday 7/19, 11-1 pm
Sun 2-4 pm

Sun 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 2-5 pm

Sunday 1-4 pm
Sunday 7/19, 2-4 pm
Sun. 12:00-1:30pm
Sun. 2:00-4:00pm
Sun. 2:30-4:00pm
Sun. 1:00-3:00pm
Sun. 1-4

Sun 2-5pm

Sun 2-4 pm

Sunday 7/19, 2-4 pm
Sun 2-4 pm

Sun 12-2 pm

Sun. 12:00-1:30pm
Sun 2:00-4:00pm
Sun 2-4

Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm
Sun 12:30-2pm

Sun 2-4pm

Sun 2:00-3:30pm
Sun 2-4pm
Sun. 2-4
Sun 2:00-4:00

ADDRESS
1327 Brandywine
838 Jefferson St.
1665 Terrawenda Dr.
4361 Co.Rd. D
502 Oakwood

4540 Walker Ave.
601 Wilson

2203 Garden Creek Dr
2937 Plumbrook Dr.
116 Riverside

4246 Rhone

1810 Wyandotte
150 Beaver St.
2247 Pemberton
60S. Coy

5344 Bayshore

127 Springwood East
3766 Edgevale
2926 Talmadge
2423 Hempstead
3817 Indian

29432 Belmont Lake Rd.
9634 Bishopswood Lane
29612 E. River Rd.

4006 Stable Creek

26322 W. River Rd.

26787 Woodmont Dr.

2160 Westedge Dr.

1751 Wyandotte Blvd.

420 Layer Rd., Holland, 43528
4733 High Oaks Blvd.

6415 Thamletz

1866 Glendale

5468 Greenridge

1519 Wilmore

3636 Wallworth

5858 Live Oak Drive

4109 Vogel

3835 Greenview

207 Harvest

8735 Neapolis-Waterville
2355 Eastbrook
2143 St. Andrews Bluff

DESCRIPTION

3 brm, 2 bath, one story, 2 car, basement.

2 brm, 1 bath, refinished wood floor and fresh paint.

3 brm, 1.5 bath, 2 car attached garage.

Walk out bsmt, deck, 3 car garage, 3 brms, 2 baths.

3 brm, 1.5 bath, cul de sac, many many news.

REDUCED! Motivated seller. 3 brm, full bsmt, 2.5 car garage.
3 brm, man-cave garage an lots of updates!

Nice Ranch, 3 brm, 2.5 ba, Ir, dr & fam rm w/ fp, enclosed sun room, 2.5 car gar
Custom built hillside ranch overlooking Brandywine C.C. & wooded ravine

3 brm, 3 full baths, 3 car, full bsmt, covered rear patio, sunroom, walk in pantry.
4 bed, 2.5 bath, private backyard, enormous semi-finished basement

Shadow Valley, all brick, 4 brm, 2 full, 2 half bath, fin bsmt, carriage house.

2 brm, 1 bath, .25 acre lot in town.

1st Open! Lots of improvements, newer furnace, A/C electric.

If you want room to roam, .93 acre, pole barn, 3 brm, brick + 2 car garage.

3 brm condo on the golf course and across from lake.

4 brm, gorgeous inground pool, family room plus LR

Huge Master suite with 4 closets/Rich Details! 4 brm/3+ baths.

Top quality home/1st floor master suite! 4 brm/4+baths.

Updated eat-in kitchen/Spacious bedrooms! 3 brm/1.5 baths.

Move-in condition, gleaming hdwd, handsome Corian kitchen w/hdwd.

Just listed, charming & inviting. 4 brm, master down, 2.5 baths, totally updated.
4 brm & 3 bath, open layout, lots of sunlight, near park, A10

3 bed, 2.5 bath. Very bright & open, dual fireplaces, all appliances stay!

3 bed, 2 full bath ranch w/full basement. Composite deck!

4 bed, 4.5 bath. Fabulous details, foyer opens to cathedral living rm.

Fabulous new construction ranch home, 3 beds, hdwd flrs, gas fireplace
Almost 3,000 sq ft., 3-4 BR, 2.5BA, beautiful hardwood floors

Sunrm /vaulted ceiling, pool, covered patio, new roof. Priced below replication.
Fantastic country living, 1 story, one acre lot, barn/garage w/side porch, updated.
Great rm, study, formal dining rm, new appl, fin bsmt, spa, master bath.
Fabulous Villa in secluded area, 3 brm, 4.5 baths, FR, bonus rm, den.

3-4 brms, 1.5 bath, appliances stay, home warranty.

3 bed, 3.5 bath, amazing 3-season sunroom, incredible finished basement

3 bdrm, 1 full bath. Many newers, additional storage, spacious garage!
Purchase for less than rent. Great starter home! New Price!

Beautiful ranch, new roof, 3 brm, 2 baths, full bsmt, appl. stay, Immediate Poss.
Like new inside! Beautiful brms & 2.5 car "man-cave" garage.

1600+ sq ft brick ranch on Ige .5 acre lot, 2 car attached garage.

4 bed, 2 full 2 half baths, 3-car tandem garage, extensive deck.

Charming vintage farmhouse on 3 acres, 2 acre pond, barn, outbuildings.

3 brm, 1.5 bath, finished bsmt, 2 car garage, deep lot.

2 brm, 2 bath condo w/ finished bsmt, 1st floor master suite, 2 car gar

toledoBlade.com/h
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Welles Bowen
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Welles Bowen
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Effler Schmitt
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The Danberry Co., Realtors
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Sulphur Springs Realty
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Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen
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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

AGENT
Ray Williamson
Joyce Seiler
Beth Ann Beck
Jonnie Wagner
Jonnie Wagner
Carol Meuser
Deb Olinger
Henry Bahler
Carole Nemeth
Bob Perkins
Kam Warner
Penny Kice
Beth Ann Beck
Susie Thomas
Debbie Lin Katich
Mary Wolfinger
Carrie Yarger
Tim Effler
David Effler
Daniel Effler
Gail Abood
Sharon Kowalski
Debbie Lin Katich
Amy Carlozzi
Stephen Toon
Amy Carlozzi
Sharon Johnson
Darlene Zenz
Karen E. Klein
Ev Harris
Sarna Dorf
Kris Creps
Joann Amos
Scott Warner
Sherry Hack
Tracy Close
Dave Lahmers
Susie Thomas
Jane Bretl
Kam Warner
Ginny Meeker
Kim Ellis
Paula Micek

omes
A §

PHONE
734-735-3111
419-551-4447
419-906-7225
419-260-7653
419-260-7653
419-356-0241
419-351-3533
419-261-5859
419-349-0657
419-276-3222
419-345-5170
419-466-4034
419-906-7225
419-367-3974
419-290-0436
419-283-3033
419-309-4624
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-345-3504
49-277-4125
419-290-0436
419-266-3699
419-290-6513
419-266-3699
419-260-1752
419-779-7037
419-865-7210
419-345-0685
419-345-5555
419-376-7072
419-494-1966
419-419-9137
419-290-4663
419-280-5325
419-262-0099
419-367-3974
419-250-4039
419-345-5170
419-350-3805
419-654-8863
419-215-1010

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




